

2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling
Level 5

May 5-7, 2023
13 & 14

Male Double-Mini

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Mark Burgard	Qual 1	9.6	9.4	0.0	19.00	0.0	0.0	19.00		
	STLE	9.3	9.3	0.0	18.60	0.0	0.6	18.00	37.00	1

2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

May 5-7, 2023

Level 6

13 & 14

Male Double-Mini

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Gabriel Meitler	Qual 1	9.7	9.7	0.0	19.40	0.0	0.0	19.40		
Miss Mar	Qual 2	9.7	9.6	0.0	19.30	0.0	0.6	18.70	38.10	1
Liam Kenyon	Qual 1	9.4	9.4	0.0	18.80	0.0	0.0	18.80		
DEV	Qual 2	9.4	9.4	0.0	18.80	0.0	0.0	18.80	37.60	2
Jacob Richards	Qual 1	9.3	9.5	0.0	18.80	0.0	0.6	18.20		
AAGA	Qual 2	9.5	9.4	0.0	18.90	0.0	0.0	18.90	37.10	3

2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling
Level 7

May 5-7, 2023
13 & 14

Male Double-Mini

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Caden Holly	Qual 1	9.4	9.4	0.0	18.80	0.0	0.0	18.80		
Element	Qual 2	9.3	9.3	0.0	18.60	0.0	0.0	18.60	37.40	1

2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling
Level 8

May 5-7, 2023
8 & Under

Male Double-Mini

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Dewane Caffey	Qual 1	9.2	9.3	0.0	18.50	1.6	0.8	19.30		
IKG	Qual 2	9.3	9.4	0.0	18.70	1.7	0.6	19.80	39.10	1

2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling
Level 8

May 5-7, 2023
9 & 10

Male Double-Mini

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Cruz Swickheimer	Qual 1	9.2	9.2	0.0	18.40	1.6	0.6	19.40		
	IKG Qual 2	9.0	9.0	0.0	18.00	1.7	0.2	19.50	38.90	1
Cayden VanSpankeren	Qual 1	9.2	9.4	0.0	18.60	1.8	0.6	19.80		
	Top Star Qual 2	8.8	9.0	0.0	17.80	1.8	0.8	18.80	38.60	2
Jaxon Fortner	Qual 1	8.1	8.0	0.0	16.10	2.2	0.2	18.10		
	LGA Qual 2	9.2	9.1	0.0	18.30	1.8	0.6	19.50	37.60	3
Jack Blowers	Qual 1	8.9	9.0	0.0	17.90	1.2	0.6	18.50		
	DuPage Qual 2	8.8	8.7	0.0	17.50	1.3	0.0	18.80	37.30	4
Colton Lavell	Qual 1	9.3	9.2	0.0	18.50	1.6	0.0	20.10		
	IKG Qual 2	6.7	6.7	0.0	13.40	0.5	0.0	13.90	34.00	5
Rhys Fitzgerald	Qual 1	9.0	9.2	0.0	18.20	1.6	0.0	19.80		
	High Ene Qual 2	6.6	6.7	0.0	13.30	0.6	0.0	13.90	33.70	6

2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

May 5-7, 2023

Open

17 - 21

Male Double-Mini

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Pierce Madden	Qual 1	9.3	9.3	0.0	18.60	4.8	0.6	22.80		
Skywalke	Qual 2	9.2	9.0	0.0	18.20	3.3	0.8	20.70	43.50	1
Yuvraj Singh	Qual 1	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.0	0.0	0.00		
STLE	Qual 2	9.3	9.5	0.0	18.80	4.4	0.0	23.20	23.20	2

2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling
Open

May 5-7, 2023
22 & Over

Male Double-Mini

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Keith Eldridge	Qual 1	8.8	8.8	0.0	17.60	6.0	0.8	22.80		
Integrit	Qual 2	9.2	9.2	0.0	18.40	5.2	0.6	23.00	45.80	1

2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling
Junior Elite

May 5-7, 2023
15 & 16

Male Double-Mini

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Derek Ruehl	Qual 1	9.2	9.2	0.0	18.40	5.6	1.2	22.80		
Kris Pow	Qual 2	8.9	9.0	0.0	17.90	9.2	1.0	26.10	48.90	1
Micah Miner	Qual 1	6.7	6.8	0.0	13.50	4.0	0.0	17.50		
Kris Pow	Qual 2	9.3	9.1	0.0	18.40	7.1	1.0	24.50	42.00	2

2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling
Intermediate Elite

May 5-7, 2023
17 - 21

Male Double-Mini

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Kiron Rodgers	Qual 1	9.4	9.4	0.0	18.80	5.6	0.0	24.40		
	Element	Qual 2	9.3	9.3	0.0	18.60	5.6	0.6	23.60	48.00
Joseph Dekat	Qual 1	9.4	9.4	0.0	18.80	5.6	0.0	24.40		
	Skywalke	Qual 2	9.4	9.2	0.0	18.60	5.2	0.6	23.20	47.60
Brandon Frasure	Qual 1	9.2	9.2	0.0	18.40	4.8	0.6	22.60		
	Integrit	Qual 2	9.1	9.2	0.0	18.30	5.2	1.0	22.50	45.10

2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling
Senior Elite

May 5-7, 2023
17 & Over

Male Double-Mini

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Joshua Bly	Qual 1	9.3	9.3	0.0	18.60	8.0	0.0	26.60		
	Integrit	Qual 2	9.3	9.3	0.0	18.60	8.4	0.0	27.00	53.60
Jaden Vales	Qual 1	9.3	9.3	0.0	18.60	7.2	0.0	25.80		
	SPARK	Qual 2	9.2	9.3	0.0	18.50	6.8	1.0	24.30	50.10
Luke Davis	Qual 1	6.7	6.8	0.0	13.50	4.0	0.0	17.50		
	Kris Pow	Qual 2	9.6	9.4	0.0	19.00	8.1	0.0	27.10	44.60
Hunter Moravec	Qual 1	9.4	9.5	0.0	18.90	6.0	0.0	24.90		
	ESCX	Qual 2	6.7	6.7	0.0	13.40	4.0	0.0	17.40	42.30